Not r
ec
ommen
d
for n
ew
 des
ign

available.
•  Frequency characteristics and input bias currrent are temperature compensated.
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package Code (Previous Code)
HA17904PSJ Car use PRDP0008AF-A (DP-8B)
HA17904FPJ  PRSP0008DE-B (FP-8DGV)
HA17904FPK  PRSP0008DE-B (FP-8DGV)
HA17904 Series
Rev.1.00  Jun 15, 2005  page 2 of 7
Pin Arrangement
– +
Vout1